w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
V
E
R
T
IC
A
LS

Running Conditions 350VD/105mA/gel/1.5 thick
Recommended Power Supply Power Supply EPS-600, 5-600V
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Cat. #   Description
MEGA-GEL ELECTROPHORESIS SYSTEM
C-DASG-400-50 Mega-Gel System, CE, Complete System
Accessories and Related Products
SGS-50-1020R Spacer Set, 1.0mm x 22cm(l)
SGS-50-1030R Spacer Set, 1.0mm x 32cm(l)
SGS-50-1520R Spacer Set, 1.5mm x 22cm(l)
SGS-50-1520R Spacer Set, 1.5mm x 32cm(l)
SGP50-020R-DN Gel Wrap@ Glass Plate Set, 50cm(w) x 22cm(l), with
Borosilicate back plate
SGP50-030R-DN Gel Wrap@ Glass Plate Set, 50cm(w) x 32cm(l), with
Borosilicate back plate
SGP50-020R Gel Wrap@ Glass Plate Set, 50cm(w) x 22cm(l), stan-
dard
SGP50-030R Gel Wrap@ Glass Plate Set, 50cm(w) x 32cm(l), stan-
dard
SGE50-1020 Gel Wrap® Gasket, 1.0mm x 22cm
SGE50-1030 Gel Wrap® Gasket, 1.0mm x 32cm
SGE50-1520 Gel Wrap® Gasket, 1.5mm x 22cm